OPEN -- Overall Match Results

BigBill 2014

Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:53

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 426,8553 17  Barkanyi, Laszlo
2 98,75 4215154 8 Gyéry, Arpad
3 77,67 331,56306 4 Kelemen, Laszl6
4 66,63 284,4066 2 Todk, Laszlé
5 56,95 243,1137 3 Vajda, Miklos
6 41,47 177,0331 12 Heged(s, Péter
7 39,77 169,7677 7 Bald, Szilard

Regional Classification System used

w w

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:53

% Points Competitor

1 100,00 465,0000 11 Hanko, Andras HUN

Regional Classification System used Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Match Results

BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:53
% Points Competitor
1 100,00 436,7264 14  Musak, Richard
2 76,97 336,1526 21 Dorko, Laszld
3 74,15 323,8192 5 PETRUSKA, SANDOR
4 71,34 311,5674 13  Uijvarosi, Péter
5 66,06 288,4957 16  Szegedi, Mark
6 56,32 2459589 19 Bata, Sandor
7 55,06 240,4690 6 Nagy BILL, Imre
8 50,22 219,3250 18  Papp, Gyula
9 49,51 216,2041 20  Zsarnai, Zsolt
10 36,92 161,2250 15  File, Ervin
11 19,97 87,2153 10 Szabo, Sandor
12 17,28 75,4448 9 Toth, Zoltan

Regional Classification System used
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 1 -- Stage 1.

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 123 29,67 4,1456 125,0000 100,00 17 Barkanyi, LaszIo
2 122 38,29 3,1862 96,0720 76,86 8 Gyéry, Arpad
3 124 42,34 2,9287 88,3066 70,65 4 Kelemen, Laszlo
4 125 47,62 2,6249 79,1486 63,32 2 Took, LaszIé
5 119 55,74 2,1349 64,3728 51,50 3 Vajda, Mikiés
6 73 70,42 1,0366 31,2571 25,01 12 Heged(s, Péter
7 0 42,52 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 7 Balé, Szilard
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 1 -- Stage 1.

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 121 43,38 2,7893
2 121 48,36 2,5021
3 109 47,70 2,2851
4 123 69,30 1,7749
5 72 43,35 1,6609
6 54 39,54 1,3657
7 73 54,98 1,3278
8 90 73,56 1,2235
9 119 99,78 1,1926
10 54 72,14 0,7485
11 61 82,86 0,7362
12 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
112,1278
102,4053
79,5401
74,4316
61,2028
59,5021
54,8296
53,4463
33,5453
32,9913
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,70
81,92
63,63
59,55
48,96
47,60
43,86
42,76
26,84
26,39

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

21
14

5
19
16
13

6
18
15
20
10

9

Name

Dorko, Laszlé
Musak, Richard
PETRUSKA, SANDOR
Bata, Sandor
Szegedi, Mark
Ujvarosi, Péter
Nagy BILL, Imre
Papp, Gyula
File, Ervin
Zsarnai, Zsolt
Szabd, Sandor
Toéth, Zoltan

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 1 -- Stage 1.

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 71 59,29 1,1975 125,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Hankd, Andras

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 2 -- Stage 2.

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 63 13,09 4,8128 65,0000
2 61 17,88 3,4116 46,0760
3 49 15,57 3,1471 42,5030
4 55 22,55 2,4390 32,9404
5 64 27,38 2,3375 31,5689
6 59 25,75 2,2913 30,9448
7 40 24,72 1,6181 21,8536

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,89
65,39
50,68
48,57
47,61
33,62

COMPETITOR

#

— —
N W DNDNN PP~

Name

Gyéry, Arpad
Kelemen, Laszlo
Barkanyi, Laszl6
Heged(s, Péter
Took, Laszlo
Vajda, Miklés
Balo, Szilard

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 2 -- Stage 2.

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 65 21,48 3,0261
2 63 21,27 2,9619
3 65 28,15 2,3091
4 48 27,70 1,7329
5 48 27,91 1,7198
6 47 27,56 1,7054
7 57 33,74 1,6894
8 59 37,28 1,5826
9 48 39,49 1,2155
10 42 39,04 1,0758
11 36 44,94 0,8011
12 59 124,00 0,4758

STAGE
POINTS

65,0000
63,6220
49,5986
37,2217
36,9416
36,6313
36,2881
33,9946
26,1089
23,1086
17,2069
10,2203

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,88
76,31
57,26
56,83
56,36
55,83
52,30
40,17
35,55
26,47
15,72

COMPETITOR

#

21

5
14
19
13
16

6
15
20
18

9
10

Name

Dorko, Laszlé
PETRUSKA, SANDOR
Musak, Richard
Bata, Sandor
Ujvarosi, Péter
Szegedi, Mark
Nagy BILL, Imre
File, Ervin
Zsarnai, Zsolt
Papp, Gyula
Toth, Zoltan
Szabd, Sandor

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 2 -- Stage 2.

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 55 33,88 1,6234 65,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Hankd, Andras

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 3 -- Stage 3.

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 44 7,38 5,9621 45,0000 100,00 8 Gyoéry, Arpad
2 28 7,20 3,8889 29,3523 65,23 17 Barkanyi, Laszlo
3 45 11,91 3,7783 28,5179 63,37 7 Balo, Szilard
4 40 11,17 3,5810 27,0286 60,06 4 Kelemen, Laszl6
5 41 11,83 3,4658 26,1586 58,13 3 Vajda, Miklos
6 44 13,46 3,2689 24,6731 54,83 2 Took, Laszlé
7 39 15,90 2,4528 18,5133 41,14 12 Hegeds, Péter

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 3 -- Stage 3.

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 6,65 6,7669
2 39 7,82 4,9872
3 39 9,85 3,9594
4 41 12,18 3,3662
5 43 13,57 3,1688
6 39 12,72 3,0660
7 35 12,21 2,8665
8 23 9,34 2,4625
9 43 20,71 2,0763
10 33 22,35 1,4765
11 24 36,58 0,6561
12 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
33,1650
26,3300
22,3851
21,0722
20,3892
19,0622
16,3758
13,8073

9,8188

4,3630

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,70
58,51
49,74
46,83
45,31
42,36
36,39
30,68
21,82

9,70
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

14

5
21
18

6
13
20
16
15
10
19

9

Name

Musak, Richard
PETRUSKA, SANDOR
Dorké, Laszlo
Papp, Gyula
Nagy BILL, Imre
Ujvarosi, Péter
Zsarnai, Zsolt
Szegedi, Mark
File, Ervin
Szabd, Sandor
Bata, Sandor
Toéth, Zoltan

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 3 -- Stage 3.

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 45 14,65 3,0717 45,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Hankd, Andras

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 4 -- Stage 4.

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 97 23,83 4,0705 105,0000 100,00 17 Barkanyi, Laszlo
2 101 27,93 3,6162 93,2807 88,84 8 Gyoéry, Arpad
3 102 50,45 2,0218 52,1532 49,67 2 Took, Laszlé
4 95 51,78 1,8347 47,3264 45,07 3 Vajda, Miklos
5 87 48,82 1,7821 45,9688 43,78 4 Kelemen, Laszl6
6 86 62,65 1,3727 35,4094 33,72 7 Balo, Szilard
7 99 76,13 1,3004 33,5445 31,95 12 Hegeds, Péter

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 4 -- Stage 4.

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 95 32,51 2,9222
2 95 37,70 2,5199
3 82 37,12 2,2091
4 101 54,18 1,8642
5 93 57,38 1,6208
6 89 55,08 1,6158
7 93 57,96 1,6046
8 97 69,67 1,3923
9 76 54,83 1,3861
10 72 86,30 0,8343
11 10 37,69 0,2653
12 0 89,34 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
90,5451
79,3759
66,9831
58,2378
58,0602
57,6550
50,0275
49,8056
29,9781

9,6336
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,23
75,60
63,79
55,46
55,30
54,91
47,65
47,43
28,55

9,08
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

14
13

5
16

9
20
19
18

6
15
21
10

Name

Musak, Richard
Ujvarosi, Péter
PETRUSKA, SANDOR
Szegedi, Mark
Toth, Zoltan
Zsarnai, Zsolt
Bata, Sandor
Papp, Gyula
Nagy BILL, Imre
File, Ervin
Dorké, Laszlo
Szabd, Sandor

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 4 -- Stage 4.

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 93 63,36 1,4678 105,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Hankd, Andras

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014

Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 5 -- Stage 5.

NOoO oA WN -

PTS

93
115
103
121
119

83
123

HIT

TIME FACTOR

32,12
39,99
36,40
53,93
61,17
48,22
87,37

2,8954
2,8757
2,8297
2,2436
1,9454
1,7213
1,4078

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
124,1507
122,1627
96,8629
83,9868
74,3111
60,7779

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,32
97,73
77,49
67,19
59,45
48,62

COMPETITOR
# Name

Barkanyi, Laszlo
Kelemen, Laszlo
Gyéry, Arpad
Todk, Laszl
Balé, Szilard
Vajda, Miklés
Hegedis, Péter

N W NN oS~

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 5 -- Stage 5.

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 119 47,21 2,5207
2 1M1 49,91 2,2240
3 101 48,87 2,0667
4 105 55,35 1,8970
5 115 71,80 1,6017
6 113 75,93 1,4882
7 97 69,74 1,3909
8 121 89,32 1,3547
9 56 61,37 0,9125
10 7 111,70 0,6893
11 81 133,90 0,6049
12 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
110,2891
102,4887
94,0738
79,4274
73,8010
68,9742
67,1790
45,2511
34,1849
29,9986
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,23
81,99
75,26
63,54
59,04
55,18
53,74
36,20
27,35
24,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

14
21
13
16
20

6
18
19

5
10
15

9

Name

Musak, Richard
Dorkd, Laszlo
Ujvarosi, Péter
Szegedi, Mark
Zsarnai, Zsolt
Nagy BILL, Imre
Papp, Gyula
Bata, Sandor
PETRUSKA, SANDOR
Szabd, Sandor
File, Ervin

Téth, Zoltan

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
BigBill 2014
Printed aprilis 6, 2014 at 12:54

Stage 5 -- Stage 5.

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 61 82,27 0,7415 125,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

11

Hankd, Andras

Page 1



